
Pos.

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11

N°

9

7
8
10
6
11
5
1
3
4
2

Nombre

DAVID SERRANO
JORDI FRADERA
JOSE LUIS GALLARDO
CRISTIAN LAGO
DANIEL CANTERO
ANDRES MENDOZA
MANUEL CANTERO
ROLAND SALDAÑA
SAUL QUIROS
MAX QUIROS
ROBERTO APAZA

Chasis

AllKart

AllKart
AllKart
AllKart
AllKart
AllKart
AllKart
AllKart
AllKart
AllKart
AllKart

Motor

Honda

Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda

Ruedas

Bridgestone

Bridgestone
Bridgestone
Bridgestone
Bridgestone
Bridgestone
Bridgestone
Bridgestone
Bridgestone
Bridgestone
Bridgestone

Mejor Tm

1:03.068
1:04.222
1:04.813
1:07.607
1:07.657
1:08.475
1:08.788
1:08.856
1:09.279
1:18.233
1:25.445

En Vuelta

5
5
5
3
5
4
3
3
5
4
4

2° Mejor

1:03.705
1:04.957
1:04.979
1:07.763
1:08.143
1:09.440
1:08.982
1:09.781
1:09.572
1:23.203
1:26.851

2° vuelta

3
4
3
5
3
3
4
2
4
3
3

PEC

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11

Puntos

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Clasificado por mejor tiempo de vuelta

Impresos: 23/09/2014 10:24:19

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licenciado a: Kartodrom de Catalunya

1 Hora

ATAMA 2014

Entrenaments cronometrats 1

Clasificación  iniciado a 10:36:12

Circuit D 1,096 km

20/09/2014 10:00


